Heavy duty casters – Low profile casters – Low profile heavy duty casters – Business machine casters – Low profile heavy duty casters – Low profile business machine casters – China low profile Casters supplier – Casters & Wheels at www.setotools.com
Low profile heavy duty casters, Heavy duty casters, Low profile casters, Business machine casters, 2” Low-profile casters, 2.5” Low-profile heavy duty casters, 3” Low profile heavy duty casters, Polyamide casters at http://www.setotools.com/casters/
Lo
w
 P
ro
fil
e

Wheel
Material
Description
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Low Profile Casters Model No.
Rigid Casters Swivel Casters
2”
50 47 300 Polyamide Roller 21 79 710PF-050047R-04 710PS-050047R-04
50 47 160 Phenolic Roller 21 79 710PF-050047R-06 710PS-050047R-06
2.5”
65 47 400 MC Nylon Roller 21 97 710PF-065047R-04 710PS-065047R-MC
65 47 250 Phenolic Roller 21 97 710PF-065047R-06 710PS-065047R-06
65 50 450 PU on Steel Ball 21 97 710PF-065050DB-S3 710PS-065050DB-S3
3”
75 47 500  MC Nylon Roller 21 107 710PF-075047R-04 710PS-075047R-MC
75 47 300 Phenolic Roller 21 107 710PF-075047R-06 710PS-075047R-06
75 50 545 PU on Steel Ball 21 107 710PF-075050DB-S3 710PS-075050DB-S3
MOUNTING PLATE AND SWIVEL CROSS SECTI0N  Top Plate
(A×B)
Hole Centers
(X×Y)